Akanko Bus Center

Hotels in Lake Akan
Onsen

Akanko Bus Center

Oakan Divergence
(La Vista Akan River)

Tancho no Sato

Tancho Kushiro
Airport

Kushiro Station

departure flight

102 regular buses

7:30

7:36

8:13

8:40

9:30

- ANA 4872
Sapporo
(Chitose) *

- JAL 2860

Sapporo
(Okadama)

- ADO 72/
ANA 4772
Tokyo
(Haneda)

- JAL 540

Tokyo

(Haneda)

9:00

8:55

9:55

10:05

104 regular buses

*9:45

*9:65

10:20

10:26

11:03

11:30

12:20

- JAL 2862

Sapporo .
(Okadama) el

X

- ANA 742

Tokyo 13:25
(Haneda)

Airport
Liner No.2

11:50

11:56
1

12:10

12:45

13:10

- ANA 4874

Sapporo 14:35
(Chitose)

- JAL 542

Tokyo 15:15
(Haneda)

- JAL 2864

Sapporo 14:10
(Okadama)

Regular bus
106*

12:30

12:26

13:13

13:55

14:45

MM 126

Osaka 15:35
(Kansai)

- ANA 4876

Sapporo 17:10
(Chitose)

108 regular buses

16:00

16:06

16:43

17:10

18:00

- JAL 2868
Sapporo (Okadama)

- ADO 74/

ANA 4774 18:40

Tokyo (Haneda)

Tokyo (Haneda)

18:00



